TSV Pfedelbach 1911 e.V.

A — Jugend HallenfuB3ballturnier
Samstag, 15.Januar 2011
Sporthalle an der Schanz , Pfedelbach

Gruppe A

TSV Michelfeld (TV)

SG Siemens Karlsruhe 1

SGM Dunsbach/Langenburg/Gerabronn
SGM WeilRbach/Niedernhall

VFR Murrhardt

Vorrunde

15:00 Uhr
15:11 Uhr

15:22 Uhr
15:33 Uhr
15:44 Uhr
15:55 Uhr

16:06 Uhr
16:17 Uhr
16:28 Uhr
16:39 Uhr

16:50 Uhr
17:01 Uhr
17:12 Uhr
17:23 Uhr

17:34 Uhr
17:45 Uhr
17:56 Uhr
18:07 Uhr
18:18 Uhr
18:29 Uhr
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Gruppe B

SG Siemens Karlsruhe 2
TSV Neuenstadt

SGM Waistenrot/NeuhUtten
SG Ingersheim/Onolzheim

TSV Pfedelbach

TSV Michelfeld

SGM
Dunsb./Langenb./Gerabronn
SG Siemens Karlsruhe 2

SGM Wistenrot/Neuhutten
VFR Murrhardt
SG Siemens Karlsruhe 1

TSV Pfedelbach

TSV Neuenstadt

SGM WeilRbach/Niedernhall
TSV Michelfeld

SG Ingersheim/Onolzheim
SG Siemens Karlsruhe 2
SG Siemens Karlsruhe 1
VFR Murrhardt

TSV Neuenstadt

TSV Pfedelbach

TSV Michelfeld

VFR Murrhardt

SG Siemens Karlsruhe 2
TSV Pfedelbach

SG Siemens Karlsruhe 1
SGM WeilRbach/Niedernhall

TSV Neuenstadt

SG Ingersheim/Onolzheim
TSV Michelfeld

SGM
Dunsb./Langenb./Gerabronn
SG Siemens Karlsruhe 2
SGM Wiistenrot/Ouhitten
VFR Murrhardt

SGM
Dunsb./Langenb./Gerabronn
TSV Pfedelbach

SGM Wistenrot/Neuhutten
SGM WeilRbach/Niedernhall
SGM
Dunsb./Langenb./Gerabronn
SG Ingersheim/Onolzheim
SGM Wistenrot/Neuhutten
SGM WeilRbach/Niedernhall
SG Siemens Karlsruhe 1
SG Ingersheim/Onolzheim
TSV Neuenstadt
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Halbfinale

18:45 Uhr SG Siemens Karlsruhe 1
Sieger Gruppe A

18:56 Uhr TSV Michelfeld
Zweiter Gruppe A

Spiel um Platz drei

19:10 Uhr TSV Neuenstadt
Verlierer 1.Halbfinale

Finale

19:25 Uhr SG Siemens Karlsruhe 1
Sieger 1.Halbfinale

Platzierung

TSV Michelfeld

SG Siemens Karlsruhe 1
TSV Pfedelbach

TSV Neuenstadt

LN R

TSV Neuenstadt
Zweiter Gruppe B
TSV Pfedelbach
Sieger Gruppe B

TSV Pfedelbach
Verlierer 2.Halbfinale

TSV Michelfeld
Sieger 2.Halbfinale



